Stadteinzelmeisterschaften EBV Senioren B

Platz Name

1

10

11

Axt, Uwe

Frey, Frank-Peter

Kotulla, Wilfried

Fuchs, Frank

Kaiser, Henry

Ospalek, Jorg

Artes, Ralf

Samtleben, Klaus

Natke, Harry

Sommerfeld, Rolf

Carl, Jorn-Thoralf

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Pins:

Verein

BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V.
1.253 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 208,83

BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.

1.046 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 174,33
SV Sidring
1.014 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 169,00

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

1.008 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 168,00

SportBowler Erfurt e.V.

1.005 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 167,50

BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

968 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 161,33
SV Sidring

961 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 160,17
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

935 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 155,83
BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.

902 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 150,33
SV Sidring

880 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 146,67
Erfurter Bowling Léwen e.V.

878 Spiele: 6 Schnitt: 146,33

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

HI:

Lv

THO
234

THO
208

THU
187

THU
205

THU
179

THO
175

THO
178

THU
169

THU
195

THO
172

THO
169

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

Spiele:

191

196

181

192

178

164

153

155

129

172

98

234

163

182

167

179

167

178

148

163

156

144

15.10.2023

Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Pins Spiele
1.253 6
197 204 203

1.046 6
119 171 208

1.014 6
162 146 156

1.008 6
205 153 178

1.005 6
136 176 178

968 6
169 147 175

961 6
162 164 169

935 6
165 148 169

902 6
146 117 195

880 6
131 140 134

878 6
159 166 142

Schnitt

208,83
224

174,33
189

169,00
187

168,00
113

167,50
158

161,33
146

160,17
135

155,83
150

150,33
152

146,67
147

146,33
169

Gesamt

1.253

1.046

1.014

1.008

1.005

968

961

935

902

880

878



