Stadteinzelmeisterschaften EBV Senioren B

15.10.2023 Erfurt - Bowling im Vilnius

Platz	Name	ne Verein					LV			s S	Spiele	Schnitt	Gesamt
1	Axt, Uwe	BC Rot-Weiß Erfurt e.V.			THÜ				1.25	3	6	208,83	1.253
		Pins: 1.253	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 208,83	HI: 234	Spiele:	191	234	197	204	203	224	D E
2	Frey, Frank-Peter	В	BSG Fiskus Erfurt e.V.			THÜ			1.04	16	6	174,33	1.046
		Pins: 1.046	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 174,33	HI: 208	Spiele:	196	163	119	171	208	189	
3	Kotulla, Wilfried	SV Südring			THÜ				_	4		169,00	5000
		Pins: 1.014	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 169,00	HI: 187	Spiele:	181	182	162	146	156	187	GER ⊻
4	Fuchs, Frank	uchs, Frank BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.			THÜ				1.00	8	6	168,00	1.008
		Pins: 1.008	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 168,00	HI: 205	Spiele:	192	167	205	153	178	113	
5	Kaiser, Henry	ser, Henry SportBowler Erfurt e.V.		Erfurt e.V.	THÜ				1.005		6	167,50	1.005
		Pins: 1.005	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 167,50	HI: 179	Spiele:	178	179	136	176	178	158	
6	Ospalek, Jörg	BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.		0 e.V.	THÜ				968			161,33	968
		Pins: 968	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 161,33	HI: 175	Spiele:	164	167	169	147	175	146	
7	Artes, Ralf	SV Südring			THÜ				961			160,17	961
		Pins: 961	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 160,17	HI: 178	Spiele:	153	178	162	164	169	135	
8	Samtleben, Klaus	BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.			THÜ				935			155,83	935
		Pins: 935	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 155,83	HI: 169	Spiele:	155	148	165	148	169	150	
9	Natke, Harry	BC Erfurt 2000 e.V.			THÜ				902			150,33	902
		Pins: 902	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 150,33	HI: 195	Spiele:	129	163	146	117	195	152	
10	Sommerfeld, Rolf	ommerfeld, Rolf SV Südring			THÜ			880			6	146,67	880
		Pins: 880	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 146,67	HI: 172	Spiele:	172	156	131	140	134	147	
11	Carl, Jörn-Thoralf	alf Erfurter Bowling Löwen e.V.		THÜ				878			146,33	878	
		Pins: 878	Spiele: 6	Schnitt: 146,33	HI: 169	Spiele:	98	144	159	166	142	169	